Outdoor
Areapak1
A general purpose floodlight supplied with a 70W or 150W Metal Halide lamp.
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos
Code Socket Wt
(kgs) Cat. No. SAP  Code
Trade
Price
(ex GST)
AREAPAK 1  70W HIT Rx7s CWL MD Rx7s 6.9 AP170HITDE 96043377 474.50
AREAPAK 1 150W HIT Rx7s CWL MD Rx7s 7.15 AP1150HITDE 96043381 490.00
AREAPAK 1 70/150 WIRE GUARD AP170/150WG 96043387 175.70
Outdoor
Areapak2
A general purpose floodlight supplied with a 250W or 400W High Pressure Sodium or
Metal Halide lamp.
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos
Code Socket Wt
(kgs) Cat. No. SAP  Code
Trade
Price
(ex GST)
AREAPAK 2 250W HIT E40 CWL ST E40 12.0 AP2250HIT 96043385 894.50
AREAPAK 2 250W HST E40 CWL MT E40 11.35 AP2250HST 96043382 876.20
AREAPAK 2 400W HST E40 CWL ST E40 14.0 AP2400HST 96043383 876.20
AREAPAK 2 400W HIT E40 CWL MT E40 12.3 AP2400HIT 96043386 894.50
Attachment
AREAPAK 2 250/400 WIRE GUARD AP225/40WG 96043390 175.70
 HIT-DE (DE)	 Rx7s	 70W-150W
AS/NZS 60598	  Class I Electrical
5 Nm Impact resistant IP65
 HIT (MT)	 E20	 250W-400W
 HST (ST)	 E27	 250W-400W
AS/NZS 60598	  Class I Electrical
5 Nm Impact resistant IP65